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CHECKLIST:
Reiki Resources

REIKI educational resources

reiki practice resources

reiki self-care resources

International Center for Reiki Training https://www.reiki.org/
Reiki Level I, II and Master/Teacher Program https://www.udemy.com/course/reikicourse/
Reiki Professional Academy https://reikiinmedicine.org/reiki-professional-academy/
Lisa Powers https://lisapowers.co/courses/

Reiki Therapy Resources (that’s us!)  https://www.reikitherapyresources.com/
Reiki Australia  https://www.reikiaustralia.com.au/
All Energies Therapies Web  https://www.aetw.org/
International Center for Reiki Training  https://www.reiki.org/
Reiki Rays  https://reikirays.com/
Lisa Powers  https://lisapowers.co/
The Reiki Alliance  https://reikialliance.com/en/
International Association of Reiki Professionals  https://iarp.org/reiki-worldwide/

Connecting to Nature with Reiki https://www.reikitherapyresources.com/reiki-nature
Create a Soothing Spiritual Practice https://www.reikitherapyresources.com/spiritual-practice
Managing Stress with Reiki https://www.reikitherapyresources.com/managing-stress
Using Reiki For Your Own Self-Care https://www.reikitherapyresources.com/self-care
Using Reiki to Become more Mindful https://www.reikitherapyresources.com/reiki-mindful
Reiki for Self Care https://iarp.org/reiki-self-care/
I’m a Reiki Master Teacher, and Here’s How I Practice Self-Healing on a Regular Basis 
https://www.wellandgood.com/reiki-self-healing/
Why Reiki Is Such a Great Self-Care Ritual https://thriveglobal.com/stories/reiki-is-a-great-self-care-addition/
Enjoying a Daily Reiki Practice https://restorenaturally.com.au/enjoying-a-daily-reiki-practice-2/
Simple self-care tips https://restorenaturally.com.au/simple-self-care-tips-to-add-to-your-reiki-practice/
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REIKI BUSINESS resources
SOCIAL MEDIA
Hoostuite https://hootsuite.com/plans/free
Bu�er https://bu�er.com/
Likeable Hub https://likeablehub.com/
Social Pilot https://www.socialpilot.co/plans
IFTTT https://ifttt.com/

SEO
Google Webmaster Tools https://search.google.com/search-console/about
Yoast Wordpress Plugin https://yoast.com/
SEO SiteCheckup https://seositecheckup.com/

WEBSITE DESIGN
Therapy Webs http://www.therapywebs.co.uk/website-designs/website-templates/
Resonant Imagery https://resonantimagery.com.au/portfolio/
Studio Third Eye http://studiothirdeye.com/

WEBSITE IMAGES
Death to the Stock Photo http://join.deathtothestockphoto.com/
Kaboompics http://kaboompics.com/
Life of Pix http://www.lifeofpix.com/gallery/
Stock Snap https://stocksnap.io/
Unsplash https://unsplash.com/

PLANNING TOOLS
Excel https://products.o�ce.com/en-au/excel
Trello https://trello.com/
Asana https://asana.com/
Scrivener https://www.literatureandlatte.com/scrivener/overview
Evernote https://evernote.com/
Hootsuite https://hootsuite.com/
Google Calendar https://www.google.com/calendar
IFTTT https://ifttt.com/


